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3 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3
1 0 3 3 3 3 2 3

0 3 3 2 2 3 0 3
3 0 0 0

3 3 0 3 3 2 3 1
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平成30年　第43回姫路招待ジュニアソフトテニス研修大会　　平成30年4月8日（日）　広畑・網干・太市テニスコート

       №　36     （　　米川　・結城　（姫路ジュニア）       ）

黒崎 ・

伊智地 ・

荻谷 ・

大鳥 ・

間屋口 ・

関本 ・

石田 ・

高林 ・

竹平 ・

大倉 ・

久野 ・

森川 ・

牛尾 ・

古石 ・

仲倉 ・

立石 ・

中島 ・

三浦 ・

高本 ・

山口 ・

齋田 ・

綾 ・

大神 ・

藤田 ・

前川 ・

福島 ・

高濱 ・

小山 ・

多鹿 ・

山崎 ・

中塚 ・

西住 ・

前川 ・

仲倉 ・

大西 ・

妹尾 ・

四宮 ・

大橋 ・

中原 ・

谷口 ・

平尾 ・

丹羽 ・

打越 ・

三村 ・

岸 ・

實原 ・

小林 ・

村井 ・

中山 ・

本勝 ・

澤田 ・

津田 ・

坂手 ・

岸川 ・

木田 ・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

長宗

小川

大西

野間

馬島

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

堀

北川

植村

小山

中島

植田

井口

林

三田

足立

森

梶本

森川

松原

福本

田近

恒藤

西城

白井

村井

稲垣

萩原

山内

山中 ・

・

・

・

・

中原 ・

原田

前川

坊

朝生

藤本

新垣

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

岡村

奥野

畑

中垣

坂東

西澤

石中

佐治

三輪

福島

酒井

足立

寺川

荒木

川村

奥井

足立

大槻

櫻井

前田

・

北条

姫田

圓尾

安達

石田

柴田 ・

北川

村上

𠮷原

中村

・

・

米川

・

・

139

140

141

142

143

144

133

134

135
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137

138

127

128

129

130

131
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121
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123

124

125

126

115

116

117

118

119

120

109

110

111

112

113

114

68

69

70

71

72

谷口 ・

横山 ・

: 福知山

62

63

64

65

66

67

:
橋本
御坊

: 野洲

:
上郡
御津

:
舞鶴

ひまわり

: 田辺

107 （

102

56

57

58

59

60

61

50

51

52

53

54

55

44

45

46

47

48

49

38

39

40

41

42

43
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:

:

:

:

:

:

37

:

:

:

木村 ・

𠮷原 ・

原 ・

有元 ・

亀井 ・

榎原 ・

三上 ・

瀧本

:

松本

西川

藤田

80

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

中村84

85
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87

88
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81
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（

（

（

保井 ・

伯耆

ニュー
ウィンズ

姫路

伊丹

舞鶴
ひまわり

善通寺

甲賀

上郡

龍野

一宮

姫路

大津

橋本

福知山

相生

永遠

善通寺

和田山

ニュー
ウィンズ

伯耆

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
アイビー

永遠

: 和田山

: 上郡

: 西宮

: 姫路

: 甲賀

: 淡路

: 善通寺

: 安曇川

:
舞鶴

ひまわり

: 赤穂

: 福知山

: 伊丹

:

:

:

:

:

: 姫路

:
ニュー

ウィンズ

: 相生

: 大津

: 龍野

:
多度津
善通寺

: 龍野

: 姫路

: 明石

: 福知山

: 岸和田

: 永遠

: 生野

: 姫路

: 大津

: 伊丹

:
伯耆
根雨

: 福知山

: 姫路

: 西宮

: 大津

: 姫路

: 永遠

: 龍野

: 甲賀

: 明石

: 和田山

: 福知山

: 相生

: 龍野

: 姫路

: 田辺

: 伊丹

:
舞鶴

ひまわり

:
ニュー

ウィンズ

: 姫路

: 善通寺

: 尼崎

: 伊丹

: 上郡

: 岸和田

: 上郡

: 大津

: 姫路

: 橋本

: 西宮

: 福知山
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（

（
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（

（

（
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龍野

上郡
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福知山
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大津

:

:

:

:
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田渕 ）

:

:

石中 ）
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村上 ）
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岸和田

中村 ）
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:

:

:
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）

東田 ）
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:

:
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）
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明石

明石
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）
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:

:

:
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松原
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）

小池 ）

今井 ）

）

）

）

）

）
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）

）

）

上谷

安井
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（ 越野 ）

（ 木村 ） （ 因幡
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）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）
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）

）
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）

）

）

）

）
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:
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1

2

3

4

（

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

）

）: 甲賀

:
黒坂
車尾

矢野

実重

久保田

花谷

小暮

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

33

29

30

31

32

35

34

36

）

野中

木田

宮脇

盛田

西山

: 生野

: 明石

土井

吉川

山田

丸野

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

浜中

原

大北

高上

赤川

音田

村中

荻谷

中西

岩田

森下

奥野

藤田

元木

井手

二見

玉田

福岡

中村

大村

栗林

福西

三井

平岡

（

（

（

（

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

宮田

原田

溝川

尾形

清宮

藤田

正司

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

瓦井

瀧原

大島

山口

石田

平井

藤井

山本

福田

植村

前川

塩見

池淵

渡邉

藤井

白川

浜辺

宮田

辻本

宮武

島田

木下

北原

山本

西田

山本

山下

秋山

緩利

金子

梶本

山崎

進藤

高井

善通寺

伯耆

ニュー
ウィンズ

甲賀

:

:

福本

平松

石田

林

土田

久留島

（

（

（
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96

97
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94

95

姫路

上郡

舞鶴
亀岡

和田山

髙田

飛岡

内浪

太田

吉村
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73
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75

76

77
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宮下

小河

秋田

松井

山鼻

土手

三好

・
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大山 ・

藤井 ・
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岸和田

龍野

甲賀

伊丹

永遠

福知山

西宮

生野

姫路

姫路

善通寺

三田

福知山

淡路

龍野

大津

明石

安曇川

龍野

野洲

姫路
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（

（

（
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（

（
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（

（

（

（

（（ 北条

竹安

幸本

園田

（ 結城 ）

: 三田


